www.pacsci.com 39
POWERMAX II®
HOW TO ORDER
Review the Motor Model Number Code to assure that all options are designated. Dimensions, connections and phasing diagrams start on
page 49. Encoder mounting options are on page 53.
MODEL NUMBER CODE POWERMAX II® motors
P   2   1   N   R   X   A   -   L  N  N   -   N  S   -   0  0
Type
P=Standard
M=Enhanced
(n/a half stack)
Size
2=NEMA 23
(2.25"across flats)
Number of Stacks
H=Half stack
1=1 Stack
2=2 Stacks
Mounting
N=NEMA
S=Special
Construction
R=Regular
S=Special
Termination
X=Receptacle
F=8 Flying leads
S=Special
For X (receptacle) designation,
mating leaded connectors may
be ordered separately.
Optional GRN/YEL ground wire
available. See p. 52
Winding Type
A...per assigned letter
S=Special
Rotor Type
L=Standard
J=Low inertia
(n/a half stack)
Shaft Configuration
(Diameter & Length)
N=Single
D=Double
S=Special
Shaft Modifications
N=Smooth
F=Flat
S=Special
Sequence Number
Insert 00 if all parts
are standard. Factory
assigned if any parts
are custom.
Encoder Option
NS=No Feedback
Use encoders below.You must specify
shaft configuration D (double ended)
M1=Encoder mounting provisions
HD=Encoder 500ppr
HJ=Encoder 512ppr
SS=Special, call factory
Caution: An encoder with line
driver output may be
required for use with some
step motor controls.
Class B insulation
Exposed laminations aid
thermal dissipation
Neodymium-iron-boron
rotor magnets
All-in-one molded stator
assembly
Precision ground rotor
OD and honed stator ID for
concentric air gap